
BLOCK 19 LOT 7 &
FRACT OF TRACT S
IN OR 2250/1761

SMITH MALCOLM RUSSELL JR & ELLEN E
2982 ETOWAH RIVER RD
DAWSONVILLE, GA 30534

00-00-31-102P-0019-0070

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.00

04/09/2018 DJX 0.00 150,000 0 0 150,000

STANDARD
2

366,807
13,585

150,000
530,392

0
530,392

0
530,392
530,392

0

507,463

2250/1761 1/24/2019 WD Q I 01 460,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR FAMILY TRUST E

SMITH MALCOLM RUSSE

1557/0908 3/25/2008 TD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR OWEN TRUSTEE

OWEN TAYLOR L/E

2023
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ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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20052492 XFOB 4,000 08/19/2005

20042252 H/AC 6,000 12/02/2004

20041742 NEW CONSTR 2,000 09/28/2004

20041692 NEW CONSTR 1,000 09/20/2004

20041575 NEW CONSTR 144,000 08/30/2004

HX Base Yr

1880 NEIGHBOR ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,283 122.5539 174.64 398,703 2005 2005 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1826

BAS 1,826 100 1,826 293,382

FDG 441 60 265 42,578

FOP 290 30 87 13,978

FOP 351 30 105 16,870

2,908 2,283 366,807

FDG=[YR=2005]  W21 S21 FOP=[YR=2005] S27 BAS=[YR=2005]  W19
S37 E5 S4 FOP=[YR=2005]  S8 E35 N8 W15 N2 W5 S2 W15$ E15 N2
E5 S2 E15 N63 W9 S16 D6 L6  W6$ E6 U6 R6  N16 E9 N5
W21$E21N21$.

FDG
2005
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21

21

21
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6
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16

9
5
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15
5

15
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9

16
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2005

8
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8

15
5

15

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 20 17 340.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 87 1,923

3 0825 BRICK 0 0 20 5 100.00 SF 10.75 10.75 100 2005 2005 3 96 1,032

4 0825 BRICK 0 0 3 36 108.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2005 2005 3 96 1,296

5 0825 BRICK 0 0 0 0 600.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2005 2005 3 96 7,200

7 0478 VF 6 SLAT 0 0 0 0 95.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 69 983

8 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2005 2005 3 69 621

9 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 48.00 LF 16.00 16.00 100 2005 2005 3 69 530

13,585

1 000100 C SFR 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 150,000


